
Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 2 - Short Day 3 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Regio

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 7 - 1 1 - - - 22.60 1.1504 06-15 15:14 MGL

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 Lady SAS Min 7 1 1 - - - - 25.69 1.5181 06-15 15:18 MGL

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 1 - 1 7 - - - 65.27 0.0000 06-15 15:17 MGL

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 3 - 2 4 - - - 33.63 0.0000 06-15 15:09 MGL

BADAR, TAMIR 1 Senior SAO Min 6 2 1 - - - - 17.21 2.1499 06-15 15:05 MGL

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 5 3 1 - - - - 18.92 1.8499 06-15 15:22 MGL

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 8 1 - - - - - 15.90 2.7044 06-15 15:23 MGL

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 6 2 1 - - - - 18.91 1.9566 06-15 15:21 MGL

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 3 4 - 2 - - - 26.58 0.2634 06-15 15:04 MGL

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 9 - - - - - - 27.49 1.6370 06-15 15:12 MGL

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 Senior SAO Min 5 4 - - - - - 32.03 1.1552 06-15 15:02 HKG

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 4 5 - - - - - 17.61 1.9875 06-15 15:25 MGL

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 6 3 - - - - - 27.58 1.4141 06-15 15:13 MGL

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 6 2 1 - - - - 17.14 2.1587 06-15 15:24 MGL

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 5 3 - 1 - - - 22.64 1.0601 06-15 15:16 MGL

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 7 - - 2 - - - 21.31 0.7039 06-15 15:27 MGL

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 8 1 - - - - - 19.98 2.1522 06-15 15:21 MGL

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 8 1 - - - - - 23.09 1.8623 06-15 15:14 MGL

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 3 6 - - - - - 37.98 0.8689 06-15 15:26 MGL

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 Lady SAS Min 2 - 2 5 - - - 56.82 0.0000 06-15 15:20 MGL

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 Lady SAS Min 4 2 - 3 - - - 31.08 0.0000 06-15 15:17 MGL

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 8 1 - - - - - 14.58 2.9492 06-15 15:23 MGL

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 7 2 - - - - - 18.18 2.2552 06-15 15:10 MGL

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 5 3 - 1 - - - 25.39 0.9453 06-15 15:04 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 2 7 - - - - - 22.72 1.3644 06-15 15:22 MGL

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 Lady SAS Min 3 - - 6 1 - - 41.18 0.0000 06-15 15:10 China

JINJIN, SHI 2 Lady SAS Min 2 2 2 3 3 - - 81.58 0.0000 06-15 15:28 China

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 7 1 1 - - - - 23.32 1.6724 06-15 15:12 MGL

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 6 3 - - - - - 28.92 1.3485 06-15 15:19 MGL

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 4 5 - - - - - 19.37 1.8069 06-15 15:11 MGL

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 Lady SAS Min 6 3 - - - - - 26.47 1.4734 06-15 15:19 MGL

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 4 3 1 1 - - - 15.94 1.2547 06-15 15:15 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 2 - 5 2 - - - 24.94 0.0000 06-15 15:18 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 6 3 - - - - - 25.96 1.5023 06-15 15:15 MGL

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 7 2 - - - - - 22.70 1.8062 06-15 15:22 MGL

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 6 2 1 - - - - 15.42 2.3995 06-15 15:20 MGL

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 8 1 - - - - - 19.86 2.1652 06-15 15:11 MGL

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 Senior SAO Min 5 3 1 - - - - 22.04 1.5880 06-15 15:05 USA

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 3 5 1 - - - - 23.57 1.3152 06-15 15:06 China

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 3 6 - - - - - 14.48 2.2790 06-15 15:21 MGL

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 6 3 - - - - - 17.74 2.1984 06-15 15:24 MGL

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 8 1 - - - - - 42.85 1.0035 06-15 15:05 HKG

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 5 3 1 - - - - 20.25 1.7284 06-15 15:25 MGL

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 5 2 2 - - - - 31.11 1.0608 06-15 15:26 MGL

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 Lady SAS Min 2 4 3 - - - - 24.45 1.0225 06-15 15:16 MGL

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 6 2 1 - - - - 28.08 1.3177 06-15 15:06 China

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 Senior SAO Min 4 5 - - - - - 26.52 1.3198 06-15 15:03 HKG

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 4 3 1 1 1 - - 37.34 0.2678 06-15 15:08 China

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 4 3 1 1 - - - 45.36 0.4409 06-15 15:08 China

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 6 2 1 - - - - 18.86 1.9618 06-15 15:25 MGL

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 6 3 - - 1 - - 22.71 1.2770 06-15 15:07 China
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 4 - Short Day 2 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Regio

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 6 2 2 - - - - 39.67 0.9579 06-15 11:37 MGL

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 Lady SAS Min 2 2 4 2 - - - 67.47 0.0000 06-15 10:27 MGL

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 1 - 1 8 - - - 76.56 0.0000 06-15 13:10 MGL

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 1 2 4 3 - - - 74.74 0.0000 06-15 14:02 MGL

BADAR, TAMIR 1 Senior SAO Min 3 3 3 1 - - - 32.10 0.5296 06-15 13:33 MGL

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 5 3 2 - - - - 43.23 0.8328 06-15 12:08 MGL

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 4 6 - - - - - 39.40 0.9645 06-15 10:55 MGL

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 1 2 2 5 - - - 59.71 0.0000 06-15 12:18 MGL

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 4 4 - 2 - - - 44.36 0.2705 06-15 09:11 MGL

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min - - 2 8 - - - 85.23 0.0000 06-15 11:55 MGL

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 Senior SAO Min 2 3 5 - - - - 49.89 0.4811 06-15 13:42 HKG

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 40.20 1.0945 06-15 11:09 MGL

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 2 4 - 4 - - - 41.92 0.0000 06-15 11:40 MGL

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 3 3 3 1 - - - 29.70 0.5724 06-15 11:12 MGL

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 1 1 - 8 - - - 41.40 0.0000 06-15 13:22 MGL

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 2 - - 8 - - - 49.72 0.0000 06-15 12:02 MGL

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 2 4 3 1 - - - 32.96 0.4551 06-15 12:14 MGL

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 1 1 1 7 - - - 36.51 0.0000 06-15 13:20 MGL

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 8 2 - - - - - 61.90 0.7431 06-15 08:59 MGL

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 Lady SAS Min 2 - - 8 2 - - 64.78 0.0000 06-15 10:17 MGL

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 Lady SAS Min - 1 1 8 - - - 52.58 0.0000 06-15 13:29 MGL

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 1 1 2 6 - - - 41.85 0.0000 06-15 10:59 MGL

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 6 2 2 - - - - 47.49 0.8002 06-15 11:58 MGL

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min - 1 1 8 - - - 64.44 0.0000 06-15 13:37 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 3 5 1 1 - - - 42.30 0.4965 06-15 11:47 MGL

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 Lady SAS Min - 1 2 7 - - - 61.71 0.0000 06-15 10:00 China

JINJIN, SHI 2 Lady SAS Min - 2 - 8 - - - 66.88 0.0000 06-15 09:35 China

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min - 2 6 2 - - - 28.76 0.0000 06-15 11:27 MGL

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 3 3 3 1 - - - 73.11 0.2325 06-15 10:22 MGL

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 2 2 4 2 - - - 35.66 0.0000 06-15 11:34 MGL

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 Lady SAS Min 2 1 4 3 - - - 44.17 0.0000 06-15 10:12 MGL

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min - - 1 9 - - - 39.89 0.0000 06-15 13:25 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min - 1 2 7 1 - - 61.68 0.0000 06-15 13:17 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 3 1 3 3 - - - 48.86 0.0000 06-15 13:14 MGL

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 1 2 - 7 - - - 42.12 0.0000 06-15 11:51 MGL

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 2 3 4 1 - - - 30.08 0.4322 06-15 11:44 MGL

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min - - 7 3 - - - 41.56 0.0000 06-15 11:31 MGL

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 Senior SAO Min 2 2 1 5 - - - 68.30 0.0000 06-15 13:06 USA

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 2 1 1 6 - - - 79.80 0.0000 06-15 09:52 China

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 3 5 2 - - - - 29.10 1.0997 06-15 12:05 MGL

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 39.68 1.1089 06-15 11:03 MGL

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 1 7 2 - - - - 66.41 0.4216 06-15 13:49 HKG

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min - 1 2 7 - - - 46.27 0.0000 06-15 11:15 MGL

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min - 6 - 4 - - - 83.13 0.0000 06-15 09:16 MGL

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 Lady SAS Min 2 - 2 6 - - - 45.00 0.0000 06-15 09:06 MGL

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min - 2 6 2 - - - 52.05 0.0000 06-15 09:45 China

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 Senior SAO Min 3 2 3 2 - - - 52.18 0.0767 06-15 13:45 HKG

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 2 3 - 5 - - - 48.70 0.0000 06-15 09:56 China

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min - 3 - 7 - - - 108.15 0.0000 06-15 09:40 China

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 4 2 1 3 - - - 46.14 0.0000 06-15 10:46 MGL

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min - 5 4 1 - - - 51.76 0.1739 06-15 09:30 China
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 6 - Short Day 3 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Regio

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 23.56 1.8676 06-15 10:22 MGL

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 Lady SAS Min 5 3 2 - - - - 25.29 1.4235 06-15 12:21 MGL

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 4 1 - 5 - - - 63.40 0.0000 06-15 09:50 MGL

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 3 7 - - - - - 33.14 1.0863 06-15 13:33 MGL

BADAR, TAMIR 1 Senior SAO Min 4 5 1 - - - - 22.83 1.5769 06-15 11:48 MGL

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 22.60 1.8584 06-15 10:53 MGL

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 23.11 1.7309 06-15 13:07 MGL

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 3 5 2 - - - - 18.83 1.6994 06-15 11:04 MGL

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 8 2 - - - - - 25.16 1.8283 06-15 11:14 MGL

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 10 - - - 1 - - 29.98 1.3342 06-15 10:37 MGL

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 Senior SAO Min 9 - 1 - - - - 31.41 1.4645 06-15 11:53 HKG

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 20.23 1.4335 06-15 13:29 MGL

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 23.15 1.3391 06-15 10:28 MGL

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 18.04 2.4390 06-15 13:10 MGL

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 4 4 1 1 1 - - 21.76 0.5974 06-15 09:53 MGL

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 9 1 - - - - - 19.87 2.4157 06-15 11:00 MGL

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 6 1 1 2 2 - - 22.84 0.0000 06-15 10:06 MGL

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 10 - - - - - - 25.89 1.9312 06-15 11:21 MGL

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 Lady SAS Min 5 - 1 4 1 - - 50.90 0.0000 06-15 12:27 MGL

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 Lady SAS Min 3 5 1 1 - - - 36.58 0.5741 06-15 09:59 MGL

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 18.53 2.2666 06-15 13:21 MGL

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 10 - - - - - - 29.64 1.6869 06-15 10:49 MGL

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 10 - - - - - - 27.51 1.8175 06-15 11:50 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 8 1 1 - - - - 21.18 2.0774 06-15 10:25 MGL

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 Lady SAS Min 6 1 1 2 - - - 36.16 0.3872 06-15 13:45 China

JINJIN, SHI 2 Lady SAS Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 45.71 0.6344 06-15 13:52 China

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 8 1 1 - - - - 17.72 2.4831 06-15 10:41 MGL

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 8 1 1 - - - - 31.96 1.3767 06-15 12:18 MGL

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 10 - - - - - - 15.63 3.1990 06-15 10:34 MGL

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 Lady SAS Min 5 4 1 - - - - 28.74 1.3222 06-15 12:14 MGL

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 5 2 2 1 - - - 20.29 1.1336 06-15 09:56 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 5 1 1 3 - - - 41.48 0.0000 06-15 09:45 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 9 1 - - - - - 22.08 2.1739 06-15 10:03 MGL

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 5 2 1 2 - - - 21.56 0.5566 06-15 10:20 MGL

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 5 2 2 1 - - - 15.14 1.5192 06-15 10:17 MGL

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 8 2 - - - - - 18.38 2.5027 06-15 10:31 MGL

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 Senior SAO Min 8 2 - - - - - 28.14 1.6347 06-15 11:11 USA

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 7 2 - 1 1 - - 26.95 0.7792 06-15 14:05 China

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 16.46 2.5516 06-15 10:56 MGL

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 26.06 1.6117 06-15 13:17 MGL

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 33.74 1.1855 06-15 12:01 HKG

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 7 1 2 - - - - 28.02 1.4276 06-15 13:14 MGL

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 6 2 2 - - - - 26.82 1.4169 06-15 11:08 MGL

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 Lady SAS Min 4 5 - 1 - - - 29.78 0.8395 06-15 11:17 MGL

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 36.73 0.8440 06-15 13:59 China

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 Senior SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 28.72 1.4624 06-15 11:57 HKG

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 6 4 - - 1 - - 36.78 0.8700 06-15 13:42 China

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 8 2 - - - - - 40.96 1.1230 06-15 13:56 China

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 2 4 2 2 - - - 21.80 0.1835 06-15 13:25 MGL

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 25.55 1.6438 06-15 13:49 China
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 12 - Short Day 3 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Re

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 2 3 1 4 - - - 20.90 0.0000 06-15 12:18 M

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 Lady SAS Min 5 3 1 1 - - - 31.09 0.8041 06-15 11:12 M

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min - 1 - 9 4 - - 51.48 0.0000 06-15 11:48 M

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 4 2 2 2 2 - - 31.76 0.0000 06-15 09:37 M

BADAR, TAMIR 1 Senior SAO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 22.89 1.7475 06-15 10:02 M

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 8 2 - - - - - 20.25 2.2716 06-15 13:14 M

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 5 3 1 1 1 - - 16.02 0.9363 06-15 09:19 M

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 25.89 1.6222 06-15 13:25 M

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 2 4 4 - - - - 26.49 0.9815 06-15 09:46 M

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 2 4 4 - 1 - - 24.43 0.6549 06-15 12:34 M

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 Senior SAO Min 5 5 - - - - - 36.20 1.1050 06-15 09:59 HK

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 16.55 2.4169 06-15 09:24 M

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 4 4 2 - - - - 28.87 1.1777 06-15 12:12 M

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 14.89 2.8207 06-15 09:22 M

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 1 6 1 2 1 - - 23.75 0.0000 06-15 11:34 M

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 6 4 - - - - - 27.99 1.5005 06-15 11:55 M

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 10 - - - - - - 19.75 2.5316 06-15 13:20 M

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 3 2 3 2 - - - 24.17 0.1655 06-15 11:38 M

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 4 4 2 - - - - 40.57 0.8381 06-15 12:16 M

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 Lady SAS Min 1 2 - 7 - - - 53.49 0.0000 06-15 11:17 M

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 Lady SAS Min 2 4 2 2 1 - - 35.27 0.0000 06-15 11:42 M

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 9 1 - - - - - 17.73 2.7073 06-15 09:16 M

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min - 6 2 2 - - - 14.16 0.0000 06-15 09:40 M

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 9 1 - - - - - 22.42 2.1409 06-15 09:55 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 3 5 2 - - - - 26.06 1.2279 06-15 12:24 M

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 Lady SAS Min 2 2 6 - 1 - - 30.11 0.3985 06-15 10:39 Ch

JINJIN, SHI 2 Lady SAS Min - - 3 7 - - - 34.27 0.0000 06-15 11:01 Ch

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 7 2 1 - - - - 14.53 2.8906 06-15 12:05 M

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 5 5 - - - - - 27.25 1.4679 06-15 11:06 M

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 5 3 2 - - - - 22.16 1.6245 06-15 12:10 M

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 Lady SAS Min 4 5 1 - - - - 21.43 1.6799 06-15 11:08 M

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 5 2 1 2 - - - 16.15 0.7430 06-15 11:59 M

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 1 1 3 5 2 - - 32.49 0.0000 06-15 11:52 M

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 4 3 1 2 - - - 23.83 0.4196 06-15 11:30 M

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 5 3 2 - 1 - - 25.49 1.0200 06-15 12:27 M

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 16.63 2.5256 06-15 12:21 M

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 21.31 1.9709 06-15 12:07 M

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 Senior SAO Min 6 3 1 - - - - 17.91 2.2334 06-15 09:48 US

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 2 7 - 1 - - - 32.47 0.6468 06-15 10:31 Ch

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 19.73 2.1287 06-15 13:18 M

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 10 - - - - - - 22.62 2.2104 06-15 09:11 M

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 5 1 - 4 - - - 42.58 0.0000 06-15 10:06 HK

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 16.83 2.4955 06-15 09:06 [1] M

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 4 4 2 - - - - 18.88 1.8008 06-15 09:43 M

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 Lady SAS Min 4 4 1 1 - - - 31.70 0.7256 06-15 09:52 M

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 2 3 2 3 - - - 31.18 0.0000 06-15 10:28 Ch

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 Senior SAO Min 3 5 1 1 - - - 26.80 0.7836 06-15 10:10 HK

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 2 5 3 - - - - 48.58 0.5764 06-15 10:35 Ch

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 2 4 4 - - - - 38.86 0.6691 06-15 10:24 Ch

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 21.39 2.0570 06-15 09:29 M

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 4 3 1 2 - - - 23.18 0.4314 06-15 10:43 Ch
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